PRODUCT DATASHEET
Cel-Fi QUATRA 1000
PO Box 4107 Carlton NSW 2218               E-mail: info@risingconnection.com.au               www.risingconnection.com.au               ABN 50 161 068 042
Single-Carrier Hybrid Active DAS for
3G/4G/5G Voice and Data
Cel-Fi QUATRA 1000
Spotty cellular coverage, poor voice quality, dropped calls, and dead zones continue to plague employees and visitors in middleprise
buildings. To solve that problem, Cel-Fi QUATRA 1000 is an affordable, all-digital active DAS hybrid solution that provides uniform, high

System Management
(Software)
Cel-Fi WAVE cloud portal
Cel-Fi WAVE Remote Management:
• Status (list and map)
• Commissioning
• Diagnostics
• Software Updates
• Settings
• Reporting
• Alarms & Notifications
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Cel-Fi QUATRA 1000
PO Box 4107 Carlton NSW 2218               E-mail: info@risingconnection.com.au               www.risingconnection.com.au               ABN 50 161 068 042
Model Number (base) Bands Supported MIMO Supported Crossover Supported
Q34-2/5/12/66 2, 4, 5, 12 4, 12 2, 5
Q34-2/5/13/66 2, 4, 5, 13 4, 13 2, 5
Q34-1/3/8/20 1, 3, 8, 20 3, 20 1, 8
Q34-1/3/7/8 1, 3, 7, 8 3, 7 1, 8
Q34-1/7/8/20 1, 7, 8, 20 7, 20 1, 8
Q34-3/5/7/28 3, 5, 7, 28 7, 28 3, 5
Q34-2/5/12/66 2, 5, 12, 66 12, 66 2, 5
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of Rising Connection Pty Ltd, Nextivity Inc. or their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Images shown may vary slightly from the actual product.
Why Rising Connection is using equipment designed and built by Nextivity?
• Designed and built for the most varied conditions in the world including Australian environment.